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Final Results
Bandera IDPA 12Oct2013 Match

2013-10-12



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 13:09

Bandera IDPA 12Oct2013 Match - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 123.16 6. T Reedy 26 SSP - SS USA A01570

2 135.02 28. Joe Breton 35 SSP MIR UN USA

3 138.47 14. Dub Thomas 27 SSP LER MM USA A1000100

4 140.59 12. James Beitel 55 SSP S SS USA A04738

5 143.44 15. Thomas Durham 29 SSP - MM USA A811426

6 145.35 29. galen lelusche 54 SSP MI UN USA

7 151.79 4. Dan Kiegler 40 SSP - MM USA A49642

8 162.09 2. Stephen Burke 31 SSP S MIR MM USA A36022

9 168.48 3. Wayne White 64 SSP S MM USA A55507

10 170.60 10. Ryan Van Poperin 52 SSP - UN USA

11 178.10 11. Chris Goodwin 53 SSP - UN USA

12 187.86 13. William Thomas 72 SSP S MM USA

13 191.64 9. craig hoaglin 30 SSP - UN USA

14 214.61 1. Matt Burton 98 SSP - NV USA

15 259.49 27. Vincent Faust II 64 SSP - UN USA

16 408.37 21. Garrett Southerland 105 SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA 12Oct2013 Match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 156.67 8. Wayne Argence 32 ESP S MM USA A30434

2 422.98 20. Macy Miller 94 ESP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA 12Oct2013 Match - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 114.46 16. Rodney Mooers 15 CDP MI SS USA A135845

2 154.04 5. Bob Neuser 20 CDP - MM USA A44672

3 205.54 25. Conner Drum 94 CDP - UN USA

4 219.04 22. anthony white 95 CDP - UN USA

5 237.91 26. Alan Rogers 30 CDP - UN USA

6 276.14 19. Austin Fine 57 CDP S MM USA

7 276.50 24. Megan Cessna 56 CDP L UN USA

8 363.24 23. Christina Roberts 79 CDP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA 12Oct2013 Match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 149.91 7. Michael Killeen 41 ESR S MM USA A31677

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA 12Oct2013 Match - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 138.47 14. Dub Thomas 27 SSP LER MM USA A1000100

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA 12Oct2013 Match - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 276.50 24. Megan Cessna 56 CDP L UN USA

2 363.24 23. Christina Roberts 79 CDP L UN USA

3 422.98 20. Macy Miller 94 ESP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA 12Oct2013 Match - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 135.02 28. Joe Breton 35 SSP MIR UN USA

2 162.09 2. Stephen Burke 31 SSP S MIR MM USA A36022

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA 12Oct2013 Match - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 114.46 16. Rodney Mooers 15 CDP MI SS USA A135845

2 145.35 29. galen lelusche 54 SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 13:09

Bandera IDPA 12Oct2013 Match - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 140.59 12. James Beitel 55 SSP S SS USA A04738

2 149.91 7. Michael Killeen 41 ESR S MM USA A31677

3 156.67 8. Wayne Argence 32 ESP S MM USA A30434

4 162.09 2. Stephen Burke 31 SSP S MIR MM USA A36022

5 168.48 3. Wayne White 64 SSP S MM USA A55507

6 187.86 13. William Thomas 72 SSP S MM USA

7 276.14 19. Austin Fine 57 CDP S MM USA

Disqualified (DQ)


